________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
3/F East, 3556 Nanhai Rd, Hi-tech Industry Park,Shenzhen 518052
Tel: +86-755-2673-4071     Fax: +86-755-8611-1045
Opneti Communications Co
Multimode Pump Laser Protector
Features Applications
Block Parasitic Wavelength
Protect laser
EDFA
Fiber Laser
Instrument
Specifications
Parameter Unit Grade P
Pump Laser Center Wavelength nm 915 or 980
Bandwidth nm +/-15
Signal Wavelength Range nm 1500~1620 1020~1120
Max. Pump IL dB 0.5
Typ.Backward Signal Attenuation  dB 30
TDL dB >0.1
Return loss (Input/output) dB >35/35
Max Power handling W 6, 10
Fiber Type   Multimode Fiber 105/125 (NA 0.15 or 0.22)
Operation Temperature ℃ -5 to 70
Storage Temperature ℃ -40 to 85
Imagine
Ordering Information
MLP Wavelength Pigtail Type Fiber Type Fiber
length
Power
Handling
Connector
915=915nm
980=980nm
250=250um bare
fiber
900=900um loose
tube
3000=3mm cable
0.15=0.15NA
105/125um
0.22=0.22NA
105/125um
10=1.0m
15=1.5m
20=2.0m
6=6W
10=10W
NE=None
FA=FC/APC
FC=FC/PC
SA=SC/APC
SC=SC/PC
ST=ST/PC
LA=LC/APC
LC=LC/PC
XX=others